
PLACE ORDERS EMAIL
CHEFJACKSON@SIDES-CATERING.COM

OR CALL 301-917-3555 
CUTOFF 02-08-2024 

ALL PICK UPS AT OLNEY MARKET
BETWEEN 9AM - 1PM

SUPER BOWL
CATERING
MENU
THE MEAT                                           SM    LG

ST LOUIS STYLE RIBS
BUFFALO OR MANGO HABANERO WINGS
BBQ MEATBALLS W/ SPECIAL SAUCE
PULLED PORK BY THE POUND
BEEF BRISKET BY THE POUND

$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$22.00
$23.00

THE SIDES                                            SM      LG
MAC AND CHEESE
POTATO SALAD
COLLARD GREENS AND CABBAGE MIX
BAKED BEANS
COLESLAW

$40.00
$35.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00

DESSERTS
PEACH COBBLER
BANANA PUDDING
SWEET POTATO PIE OR KEY LIME PIE
PRETZEL SALAD
FLAVORED LEMONADE
(STRAWBERRY,RASPBERRY, PEACH AND
MANGO)

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$65.00
$55.00
$60.00
$44.00
$45.00

$55.00
$55.00
$30.00
$55.00
$10.00

$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00


