SUPER BOWL CATERING MENU



THE MEAT	SM	LG
ST LOUIS STYLE RIBS	\$35.00	\$65.00
BUFFALO OR MANGO HABANERO WINGS	\$30.00	\$55.00
BBQ MEATBALLS W/ SPECIAL SAUCE	\$30.00	\$60.00
PULLED PORK BY THE POUND	\$22.00	\$44.00
BEEF BRISKET BY THE POUND	\$23.00	\$45.00
THE SIDES	SM	LG
MAC AND CHEESE	\$40.00	\$60.00
POTATO SALAD	\$35.00	\$55.00
COLLARD GREENS AND CABBAGE MIX	\$40.00	\$60.00
BAKED BEANS	\$35.00	\$55.00
COLESLAW	\$35.00	\$55.00
DESSERTS		
PEACH COBBLER	\$30.00	\$55.00
BANANA PUDDING		\$55.00
SWEET POTATO PIE OR KEY LIME PIE		\$30.00

SWEET POTATO PIE OR KEY LIME PIE PRETZEL SALAD FLAVORED LEMONADE (STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, PEACH AND MANGO)

PLACE ORDERS EMAIL CHEFJACKSON@SIDES-CATERING.COM OR CALL 301-917-3555 CUTOFF 02-08-2024 ALL PICK UPS AT OLNEY MARKET BETWEEN 9AM - 1PM



\$30.00 \$55.00

\$10.00